2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722

Output Load Capacitance - 10 -  pF  8
Output Voltage    1.0 - -  V pk-pk AC Coupled
Ordering Information
 Package
 Type
 5x7 mm Package
C/S Beacon
Output Type
 1 = LVCMOS
 2 = Clipped Sinewave
 Temperature
 Range
1 = -40 to 55°C (Class I)
 2 = -20 to 55°C (Class II)
  Output Frequency
 Frequency Format *
 -xxx.xM Min.,   -xxx.xxxxxxM Max.*
 Amount of numbers after the decimal
 point.  M = MHz
CSB   1  1  - 010.0M
Example Part Number: CSB11-010.0M
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
Specifications subject to change without notification. See Connor-Winfield's website for latest revision.  Not intended for life support applications.
All dimensions in inches.  © Copyright 2013 The Connor-Winfield Corporation
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
Suggested Pad Layout
Vibration:                      Vibration per Mil Std 883E Method 2007.3 Test Condition A
Shock:         Mechanical Shock per Mil Std 883E Method 2002.4 Test Condition B.
Soldering Process;             RoHS compliant lead free. See soldering profile on page 2.
  1:      Do Not Connect
  2:      Do Not Connect
  3:      Do Not Connect
  4:      Ground
  5:      Output
  6:      Do Not Connect
 7:      Do Not Connect
 8:      Enable /Disable
 9:      Supply Voltage Vcc
 10:      N/C
Pad Connections
120°C
150°C
180°C
260°C
0
220°C
Up to 120 s
Typical
10 s
60 to 90 s
Typical
Temperature